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Sunflower Hills

Wednesday Senior League

Iron Man Scramble

Wednesday October 29, 2025

56.1

60.1

61.7

63.1

60.6

61.0

63.1

66.1

@ Sunflower Hills par 72

Four Man Flight

Moe Kancel, Randy Kancel,

Bill Edwards & Loren Breedlove
Marcus Allen, Keith Johnson,
Mike Romine & Steve Schuman
Jerry Reid, Don McCann,

Jim Berard & Mike Kraft

Tim Cavlovic, Jim Orth,

Joe Sachen & Tom Roberts

Three Man Flight
Bill Relic, Jim Mantel &
Ken Mantel
Steve Burke, Merle Parks &
Dean Buhrle
Dave Vaughn, Rick Friederich &
Dave Hunt
Dennis Murphy, Lee Pinkerton &
Mike Resovich

$14.00 each
$11.00 each
$8.00 each

$6.00 each

$14.00 each
$11.00 each
$8.00 each

$6.00 each

Sunflower Hills GC — 12200 Riverview Ave — Bonner Springs, KS 66012

All prize money awarded as ProShop Credit



