

## *Iron Man Scramble*Wednesday October 29, 2025

@ Sunflower Hills par 72

Four Man Flight			
1 <sup>st</sup>	56.1	Moe Kancel, Randy Kancel, Bill Edwards & Loren Breedlove	\$14.00 each
2 <sup>nd</sup>	60.1	Marcus Allen, Keith Johnson,	\$11.00 each
3 <sup>rd</sup>	61.7	Mike Romine & Steve Schuman Jerry Reid, Don McCann, Jim Berard & Mike Kraft	\$8.00 each
4 <sup>th</sup>	63.1	Tim Cavlovic, Jim Orth, Joe Sachen & Tom Roberts	\$6.00 each
Three Man Flight			
1 <sup>st</sup>	60.6	Bill Relic, Jim Mantel & Ken Mantel	\$14.00 each
2 <sup>nd</sup>	61.0	Steve Burke, Merle Parks & Dean Buhrle	\$11.00 each
3 <sup>rd</sup>	63.1		\$8.00 each
4 <sup>th</sup>	66.1	Dennis Murphy, Lee Pinkerton & Mike Resovich	\$6.00 each